SPACE SUMMARY
ROCKVILLE CAMPUS
FALL 2021
Acres 84.6
Owned Buildings 23
Leased Buildings 0
Gross Square Feet (GSF) 1,417,966.00
Net Assignable Square Feet (NASF) 721,541.00

Existing Buildings

Bldg Building Name
Code

cc CAMPUS CENTER

CN CANOE TRAILER SHED

CH CHILD CARE CENTER

@S] COMPUTER SCIENCE

CB COUNSELING AND ADVISING BUILDING

MT GORDON AND MARILYN MACKLIN TOWER

GU HOMER S. GUDELSKY INSTITUTE FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION
HU HUMANITIES BUILDING

T INTERIM TECHNICAL TRAINING CENTER

SV LONG NGUYEN KIMMY DUONG STUDENT SERVICES CENTER
MS MAINTENANCE SHOP

MK MANNAKEE BUILDING

MU MUSIC BUILDING

NG NORTH GARAGE

AR PAUL PECK ART BUILDING

PE PHYSICAL EDUCATION CENTER

PA ROBERT E. PARILLA PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
SC SCIENCE CENTER

SwW SCIENCE CENTER WEST

SF SOCCER FIELD CONCESSION BUILDING

SB SOUTH CAMPUS INSTRUCTION BUILDING

TC TECHNICAL CENTER

TA THEATRE ARTS BUILDING

ISSUED DATE: 8/11/2022

GSF

74,302.00
420.00
2,498.00
20,862.00
17,696.00
117,282.00
64,000.00
73,912.00
9,360.00
127,275.00
4,720.00
42,102.00
21,050.00
308,400.00
25,594.00
84,949.00
28,000.00
201,493.00
70,508.00
2,703.00
29,900.00
55,908.00

35,032.00

NASF

50,620.00
377.00
2,350.00
14,582.00
9,891.00
80,393.00
41,629.00
48,805.00
7,871.00
82,127.00
4,220.00
33,057.00
10,527.00
829.00
15,810.00
62,408.00
16,492.00
117,711.00
42,153.00
1,472.00
18,054.00
39,014.00

21,149.00



Projected Buildings

ISSUED DATE: 8/11/2022



