SPACE SUMMARY ROCKVILLE CAMPUS FALL 2021

Acres 84.6

Owned Buildings 23

Leased Buildings 0

Gross Square Feet (GSF) 1,417,966.00

Net Assignable Square Feet (NASF) 721,541.00

Existing Buildings

Bldg Code	Building Name	GSF	NASF
СС	CAMPUS CENTER	74,302.00	50,620.00
CN	CANOE TRAILER SHED	420.00	377.00
СН	CHILD CARE CENTER	2,498.00	2,350.00
CS	COMPUTER SCIENCE	20,862.00	14,582.00
СВ	COUNSELING AND ADVISING BUILDING	17,696.00	9,891.00
MT	GORDON AND MARILYN MACKLIN TOWER	117,282.00	80,393.00
GU	HOMER S. GUDELSKY INSTITUTE FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION	64,000.00	41,629.00
HU	HUMANITIES BUILDING	73,912.00	48,805.00
TT	INTERIM TECHNICAL TRAINING CENTER	9,360.00	7,871.00
SV	LONG NGUYEN KIMMY DUONG STUDENT SERVICES CENTER	127,275.00	82,127.00
MS	MAINTENANCE SHOP	4,720.00	4,220.00
MK	MANNAKEE BUILDING	42,102.00	33,057.00
MU	MUSIC BUILDING	21,050.00	10,527.00
NG	NORTH GARAGE	308,400.00	829.00
AR	PAUL PECK ART BUILDING	25,594.00	15,810.00
PE	PHYSICAL EDUCATION CENTER	84,949.00	62,408.00
PA	ROBERT E. PARILLA PERFORMING ARTS CENTER	28,000.00	16,492.00
SC	SCIENCE CENTER	201,493.00	117,711.00
SW	SCIENCE CENTER WEST	70,508.00	42,153.00
SF	SOCCER FIELD CONCESSION BUILDING	2,703.00	1,472.00
SB	SOUTH CAMPUS INSTRUCTION BUILDING	29,900.00	18,054.00
TC	TECHNICAL CENTER	55,908.00	39,014.00
TA	THEATRE ARTS BUILDING	35,032.00	21,149.00

ISSUED DATE: 8/11/2022

Projected Buildings		

ISSUED DATE: 8/11/2022